Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:
AD: Brent Bainter

Principal: Michael Workman

Date

01/03/24
01/04/24
01/08/24
01/09/24
01/13/24
01/16/24
01/18/24
01/20/24
01/23/24
01/25/24
01/27/24
02/05/24
02/06/24
02/08/24
02/12/24
02/13/24
02/15/24
02/17/24
02/20/24
02/22/24
02/24/24
02/24/24
03/02/24
03/04/24
03/08/24
03/11/24

Lincoln Trojans

Junior High Volleyball

2024

Opponents

WLB(6th)

Ilini Central(6th)
Athens(6th)
Edinburg(6th)

LJHS Showcase(8th)
Jacksonville

CEL(6th)

Edinburg 7th Grade Trny
Springfield Washington
Olympia

Traveling Tourney(8th)

Mt. Zion

Rochester(6th)
Chatham(6th)

Edinburg

Argenta- Oreana(6th)
Carroll Catholic(6th)
Jefferson 7th Grade Tourney
Chiddix

Mt. Pulaski(6th)

Jefferson 8th Grade Tourney
7th Grade Regionals

8th Grade Regionals

7th Grade Sectionals

7th Grade State

8th Grade Sectional

Place

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
TBA
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Champaign
Away
Home
Champaign
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time

4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
9:00
5:30
4:00
TBA
4:00
5:00
TBA
4:30
4:30
5:00

5:00
5:00
TBA
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Bus

3:30
3:15

3:30
3:00
TBA

3:30
TBA

2:45
3:15

3:00
4:00
TBA
2:45

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



Date

01/03/24
03/15/24

Opponents

WLB(6th)
8th Grade State

Home
TBA

TBA



