

Lincoln Trojans

Junior High Volleyball 2024

Head Coach: Assistant Coach: AD: Brent Bainter

Principal: Michael Workman

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponents	Place	Time	<u>Bus</u>
Wed.	01/03/24	WLB(6th)	Home	4:30	
Thurs.	01/04/24	Illini Central(6th)	Away	5:00	3:30
Mon.	01/08/24	Athens(6th)	Away	5:00	3:15
Tues.	01/09/24	Edinburg(6th)	Home	5:00	
Sat.	01/13/24	LJHS Showcase(8th)	Home	9:00	
Tues.	01/16/24	Jacksonville	Away	5:30	3:30
Thurs.	01/18/24	CEL(6th)	Away	4:00	3:00
Sat.	01/20/24	Edinburg 7th Grade Trny	Away	TBA	TBA
Tues.	01/23/24	Springfield Washington	Home	4:00	
Thurs.	01/25/24	Olympia	Away	5:00	3:30
Sat.	01/27/24	Traveling Tourney(8th)	TBA	TBA	TBA
Mon.	02/05/24	Mt. Zion	Home	4:30	
Tues.	02/06/24	Rochester(6th)	Away	4:30	2:45
Thurs.	02/08/24	Chatham(6th)	Away	5:00	3:15
Mon.	02/12/24	Edinburg	Away		
Tues.	02/13/24	Argenta- Oreana(6th)	Away	5:00	3:00
Thurs.	02/15/24	Carroll Catholic(6th)	Away	5:00	4:00
Sat.	02/17/24	Jefferson 7th Grade Tourney	Champaign	TBA	TBA
Tues.	02/20/24	Chiddix	Away	4:30	2:45
Thurs.	02/22/24	Mt. Pulaski(6th)	Home	4:30	
Sat.	02/24/24	Jefferson 8th Grade Tourney	Champaign	TBA	TBA
Sat.	02/24/24	7th Grade Regionals	TBA	TBA	TBA
Sat.	03/02/24	8th Grade Regionals	TBA	TBA	TBA
Mon.	03/04/24	7th Grade Sectionals	TBA	TBA	TBA
Fri.	03/08/24	7th Grade State	TBA	TBA	TBA
Mon.	03/11/24	8th Grade Sectional	TBA	TBA	TBA

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponents	Place	Time	Bus
Wed.	01/03/24	WLB(6th)	Home	4:30	
Fri.	03/15/24	8th Grade State	TBA	TBA	TBA